=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Rzeszéw Gtowny (16.04.2024 12:26) To: Lublin Gtéwny (16.04.2024 16:05)
Total travel time: 3h:39m Changes: 0

From:
To:
Connecti
Operator

Running:
Services

r4
e

o ~NOoO O WN =

BA DA D DS DDA D WRWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNRNDNDRD=S 2 2 2 g
O NO AR WN-_2000O0NOOOORWOWN-_000ONOOOORARWN-_AO0OO0LONOOOGOPDNAWN-~O0

Rzeszow Gtéwny
Lublin Gtéwny

Trains

Date: 16.04.2024 12:26
Date: 16.04.2024 16:05
No. 32602
Commercial R

cat.

on: Rzeszéw Gtéwny - Lublin Gtéwny
: POLREGIO S.A.

10 111-8 V1 2024 D-@ @ 23 1l

* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.

Station Arrival

Rzeszéw Gitowny
Rzeszéw Zachodni 12:29
Rzeszéw Staromiescie 12:31
Rzeszéw Mitocin 12:33
Zaczernie 12:36
Rogoznica koto Rzeszowa 12:39
Gtogow Matopolski Niwa 12:42
Gtogow Matopolski 12:44
Budy Gtogowskie 12:48
Widetka 12:58
Kolbuszowa Goérna 13:02
Kolbuszowa 13:06
Zarebki 13:09
Cmolas 13:12
Komoréw Podmurynia 13:18
Majdan Krélewski Podlasek 13:20
Majdan Krolewski 13:23
Huta Komorowska 13:25
Nowa Deba 13:29
Deba Rozalin 13:31
Tarnowska Wola 13:34
Jadachy 13:38
Cygany 13:41
Chmieléw Zagumnie 13:43
Tarnobrzeg 13:48
Soboéw 13:54
Greboéw 14:01
Zbydniéw 14:09
Turbia 14:13
Stalowa Wola Rozwadow 14:20
Pilchéw 14:35
Kepa 14:39
Lipa 14:44
Zaklikéw Miasto 14:51
Zaklikéw 14:54
Potok Kra$nicki 14:59
Rzeczyca 15:04
Rzeczyca-Kolonia 15:08
Polichna Krasnicka 15:11
Szastarka 15:14
Suléow 15:20
Krasnik 15:24
Putankowice 15:28
Wilkotaz 15:31
Wilkotaz Wie$ 15:34
Lesniczéwka 15:39
Niedrzwica Koscielna 15:42
Niedrzwica 15:46

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 16.05.2024 17:55:44

Platform

Departure Track
16.04.2024 12:26 3/8
12:29 1/44
12:31 171
12:33 171
12:36 171
12:40 1/1
12:42 171
12:45 171
12:48 1/1
12:58 171
13:03 1/1
13:07 171
13:10 171
13:13 171
13:18 171
13:20 171
13:23 171
13:25 1/1
13:29 1/1
13:31 171
13:34 171
13:38 1/1
13:41 1/1
13:44 171
13:49 2/1
13:54 171
14:01 2/1
14:09 171
14:14 171
14:32 2/1
14:36 1/1
14:40 1/1
14:44 171
14:52 171
14:55 1/1
15:00 1/1
15:05 171
15:09 171
15:12 171
15:15 171
15:20 171
15:24 171
15:28 171
15:32 2/1
15:35 1/1
15:39 171
15:43 171
15:47 1/1

Page 1 of 2



g
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

No. Station Arrival Departure PITa:;?:rkm
49 Majdan 15:51 15:51 171
50 Kreznica Jara 15:54 15:54 171
51 Lublin Zemborzyce 15:57 15:58 1/1
52 Lublin Gtéwny 16:05 3/57

Description

Sign
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay
- 5-15 minutes delay
. - above 15 minutes delay
%) - except
(’D - in Mondays

@

- on Sunday

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 16.05.2024 17:55:44 Page 2 of 2



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


